
Vehicle no.: GBL 2255G

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 650.00$        45.00$           1,600.00$      

2 40.00$          1,400.00$      

3 90.00$          120.00$         

4 25.00$          30.00$            

5 160.00$        60.00$            

6 220.00$        60.00$            

7 80.00$          180.00$         

8 390.00$        350.00$         

9 1,150.00$    120.00$         

10 380.00$        350.00$         

11 75.00$          80.00$            

12 40.00$          60.00$            

13 850.00$        

14 60.00$          

15 750.00$        

16 650.00$        

17 280.00$        

18 180.00$        

19 320.00$        

20 300.00$        

21 20.00$          

22 2,800.00$    

23 650.00$        

24 2,400.00$    

25 2,200.00$    

26 40.00$          

27 1,800.00$    

28 680.00$        

29 1,400.00$    

30 240.00$        

31 480.00$        

32 380.00$        

33 690.00$        

34 360.00$        

35 280.00$        

36 950.00$        

22,060.00$  45.00$           -$              -$               4,410.00$      

Sub Total: 22,105.00$  0%

10% 2,210.50$    -$               

24,315.50$  -$               

TOTAL: 28,725.50$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 480.00$        

2 180.00$        

3 30.00$          

4 360.00$        

5 25.00$          

6 1,420.00$    

7 680.00$        

8 220.00$        

9 280.00$        

10 260.00$        

11 480.00$        

12 200.00$        

13 260.00$        

14 80.00$          

15 60.00$          

16 1,200.00$    

17 90.00$          

18 340.00$        

19 2,200.00$    

20 2,600.00$    

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

11,445.00$  -$               -$              -$               -$                

Sub Total: 11,445.00$  0%

10% 1,144.50$    -$               

12,589.50$  -$               

TOTAL: 12,589.50$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


